CARACTERISTICAS

LARGO

MOTOR

SOLARIUM

N° MAX. OCUPANTES
FIANZA

DESCRIPCION:

50m
15 HP

500 €

=z BAYLINER

PRECIO [1va INCLUDIO]
ABRIL y MAYO
JUNIO
1 JULIO -10 JULIO
11 JULIO - 31 AGOSTO
1SEPT - 15 SEPT
16 SEPT - 15 OCTUBRE

MEDIO DiA (€) DIA COMPLETO (€)
170 280
190 300
210 320
220 340
210 320
180 280

Hace anos los barcos sin licencia eran simples y faltos de accesorios; sin embargo, la marca estadounidense Bayliner
estrend en 2017 este nuevo modelo Element dando un giro a la situacion.

Se trata de un barco mas grande que otros sin licencia y por ello es mas espacioso y cémodo. Cuenta con una mesa
central, asientos y colchonetas repartidos por todo el habitaculo. También tiene toldo, nevera y equipo de musica.

En Open Boats llevamos anos operando con este modelo y nos ha dado un rendimiento espectacular. A la gente le
encanta porque es bonita y comoda.

Toda una joya para alquilar sin licencia a tu disposicion.

ENGLISH FOLLOWS
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FEATURES

LENGTH

MOTOR

SOLARIUM

N° MAX. PASSENGERS
DEPOSIT

DESCRIPTION:

50m
15 HP

500 €

BAYLINER

PRICE [VAT INCLUDED]
APRIL and MAY
JUNE
1 JULY -10 JULY
T JULY - 31 AUGUST
1SEPT - 15 SEPT

16 SEPT - 15 OCTOBER

WITHOUT LICENSE

HALF DAY (€) FULL DAY (€)
170 280
190 300
210 320
220 340
210 320
180 280

Years ago, boats that did not require a license were plain and lacking accessories; however, the USA brand Bayliner
presented this new Element model in 2017, which gave a significant turn to the situation.

Bayliner is larger than most of others no-license boats and thus it is roomy and comfortable. It has a central table,
seats and mats strategically distributed all over the cockpit. It also has a canopy to cover the sun, cool box and music

equipment.

Open Boats have been operating with this model for years and has given a spectacular performance. People are
delighted with it because is beautiful and comfortable.

A fantastic option to rent without a license.







